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62 JUSTICE AND PRISONS DEP ARTJVrENT-continued 

OFFICE OF REGISTRAR-
GENERAL.-cttl. £ £ 

Hislop, G. A. .. 460 
£ £ 

510 

2 Ellis, A. R. 435 460 

3 King, M. S. 435 

435 

460 

460 4 Bainbridge, W. S. 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

, 27 

Tennant, G. B. 410 460 
Dudson, S. J. 400 13+ 400 
Norling, J. M. .. 400 13+ 400 
Wolfe, C. D. H. 340 375 .. 400 
Kelly, R. E. .. 315 350 375 
Hartley-Smith, T. 340 375 400 
McBeath, J. L. .. 315 350 375 
Pocock, G. W. 290 325 350 
Sharkey, T. J. 290 325 350 
Canter, P. J.M. .. 290 325 350 
Brumby, H. E. .. 265 300 325 
Johnston, M. 265 300 325 
McGehan,M. F. 265 300 325 
Hosken, V. W. 245 . 270§ 300 
Aitken, R. A. 245 270 4 300 
Gill, A. H. F. .. 245 270 4 300 
Crawford, P. L. .. 245 270 4 300 
Withers, T. A. F. .. 245 270 4 300 
Hassan, N. R. .. 200 240 34 270 
Illingsworth, K. R. 200 240 34 270 
McNamara, L. M. .. 200 240 34 270 
Karena, D. 180 210 64 240 
Duffy, A. G. 180 210 240 

28 Moses, J. B. 
29 Asher, E. G. 

180 210 64 240 
150 210 
125 150* .. 180* 30 Duncan, D. A. C. .. 

31 Hommersham, R. J. 
32 Johnston, J. J. 

380 400 
315 350 375 

£ 
1/4/46 

1/4/46 

1/4/46 

1/4/46 

1/4/46 
30/6/44 
30/6/44 
1/10/46 
13/8/46 
1/10/46 
2/12/46 I 

26/4/46 
.. 23/5/46 

9/1/47 
15/6/46 
6/9/46 

18/9/46 
5/6/46 

10/6/46 
24/6/46 
12/3/47 
17/3/47 

4 28/4/46 
4 8/1/47 
4 16/3/47 

34 16/6/46 
5/8/46J 

34 9/1/47 
34 29/3/47 

1/4/46 
13/3/47 
1/4/46 

14/4/46 

£ M. Y.Y. M. 
C, IV 510 Registrar of Births, Deaths, and 4/02 26 11 Deptl. Ex. Also 

Marriages, Dunedin Registrar of Elec
tors, Dunedin City 
Electorates. 

C, V 460 Deputy Registrar of Births, 5/98 30 10 Dept!. Ex. 
Deaths, and Marriages, Chch. 

C, V 460 Deputy Registrar of Births, 2/10 21 1 Accts' Pre!' 
Deaths, and Marriages, W gton. 

C, V 460 Deputy Registrar of Births, 1/08 20 2 Accts' Pre!. 
Deaths, and Marriages, Auck. 

C, V 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 

460 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 
400 

Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Wellington .. 
Clerk, Christchurch 

C, VI 400 Clerk, Wellington .. 
C, VI 400 Clerk, Auckland 
C, VI 400 Cadet, Wellington .. 

3/10 19 6 Matric. 
4/96 32 9 In. Ex. 
6/06 24 5 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
6/16 8 11 Matric. f:::", viii. 
5/20 8 8 Matric. 
5/17 8 7 Matric. 
2/21 8 4 Matric. 
8/20 7 11 Sch. Cert. 

10/20 7 10 Matric. 
12/21 7 3 Matric. 
12/21 6 10 Matric. 
9/20 6 7 Matric. 
8/21 6 6 Matric. 
3/23 5 10 In. Ex;. 

10/23 5 10 In. Ex. 
9/23 5 9 
9/22 5 1 In. Ex. 

.. 9/23 5 0 In. Ex. 
2/25 4 11 In. Ex. 
9/24 4 3 In. Ex. ±. 

.. 6/24 4 0 Matric. 
9/24 3 9 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
1/26 3 8 In. Ex. 

G 400 Office Assistant, Wellington .. 

2/25 3 0 In. Ex. 
8/26 3 0 In. Ex. 
1/29 1 1 In. Ex. 
3/92 19 3 

G Shorthand-typist, Wellington 11/17 10 0 f:::", v. 

REFERENCES: PRISONS.-t Includes remuneration for efficiency. t Subject to passing the Probationary Warders' Examination 
within two years of resuming civil duties. Salary not to advance beyond £325 per annum until examination is passed. § To receive 
as additional remuneration the difference between salary and £300 per annum to bring salary up to the minimum for a married man. ** In 
terms of Superannuation Emergency Regulations 1940 does not contribute to Superannuation Fund. Service on 31/3/46, 43 years 2 months. 
(a) Less £30 per annum for house. (b) Less £10 per annum for quarters. (c) Also annual remote allowance as shown. (f) Less 
annual payment as shown for quarters and rations. (g) Less annual payment for residence as shown. g Grading personal to 
officer. f:::" On loan to another Department: i, National Service; ii, Industries and Commerce. ± On leave without pay. 
A Does not contribute to Superannuation Fund. ~ Receives annual special and/or higher duties allowance as shown as at 1/4/46. 

PRISONS 
33 (Vacant) 
34 (Vacant) 
35 Anderson, C. E. 

36 Wild, P ... 
37 Stevenson, R. M. 
38 (Vacant) 
39 Woods, J. F. 
40 Patchett, N. A. O. 
41 Wilkinson, G. 
42 Campbell, A. A. 
43 North, T. K. 
44 Broad, R. E. 

45 Leggett, W. T. 
46 Mathew, H. C. 

47 McMillan, P. 

48 Spittal, C. E. 

49 McGrath, P. 

£ 

510 

485 
485 

435 
435 
410 

.. 380 
200 
180 

605 

£ 

240§ 
210 

590 610 

535 585 

575 

50 Stocker, T. . . 
51 Harrington, C. E ... 
52 Jordan, A. St. P. 

535 
535 
460 
505 

53 Christie, J. A. 
54 Haywood, R. C. 
55 Bettis, H.L. 
56 Mosley, E. F. 

57 Maxted, C. E. 
58 Darby, W. H. 
59 Watt, R. 
60 Aitken, D. S. 

61 Dow, J ... 
62 Lauder, J. J. H. 
63 Cathcart, J. M. D. 
64 Rooney, J. A. 
65 Joblin, F. E. 
66 Banks, T. 
67 Banks, A. 
6S Quill, J. G. 

410 435 
370 385 
430 
475 

., 435 460 
435 

.. 435 
410 

480 
460 
460 
445 485 
410 
435 
410 
410 

£ £ 

535 

510 
510 

460 
460 
460 
400 
270§ 

240 
660 
660 

610 

610 

585 
., 585 

535 
.. 560 

460 
410 
460 
510 

485 
460 

.. 460 
435 

535 
.. 510 
.. 510 

510 
485 
485 
460 
460 

£ 

1/4/46 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
5/5/46 

64 27/1O/46J 
34 1/2/47 

1/4/46 
29/3/47 

13/9/46 

1/4/46 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

25/5/46 
8/3/47 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

15/2/47 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

13/9/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 
1/4/46 

£ 
C, III 560 
C, III 560 
C, III 535 

Principal Clerk, Auckland 
Principal Clerk, Waikeria 
Principal Clerk and Stores 

M.Y. Y. M. 

1/97 31 10 Sn. Ex. (a). 

10/91 16 3 B.Com. C, IV 
C,IV 
C, IV 
C, V 
C,V 
C, V 

C, VI 
C, VI 
C, VI 

G 
G 

G 

G 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

G 
G 
G 
G' 

G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 
G 

Officer, Auckland 
510 Clerk, Invercargill .. 
510 Clerk, Paparua .. 6/98 30 2 Accts' Prof. 
510 Principal Clerk, Invercargill .. 
460 Clerk, Auckland 6/91 25 8 Deptl. Ex. ~,£50. 
460 Clerk, Waikeria 12/10 17 11 M.Com. (a). 
460g Clerk, Waikeria 
400 Clerk, Invercargill 

8/13 17 2 Accts' Prof. f:::", ii. 
3/13 16 4 Matric. 

400 Clerk, Invercargill 3/24 4 11 In. Ex. 
400 Clerk, Invercargill 10/25 2 2 Sch. Cert. 

660 Superintendent,Auckland 10/79 ** (g, £40). ~,£20. 
660 Superintendent, Invercargill.. 8/97 5 7 B.A., B.D. (Yale). 

(g, £40). 
660 Superintendent and Far m 2/01 9 5 (g, £40). 

Manager, Waikeria 
610g Superintendent, Paparua .: 12/80 40 9 (g, £40). Retires 

585 
585 
585 
560 
485 
410 
460 
510 

485 
460 
460 
435 

535 
510 
510 
510 
510 
485 
460 
460 

2/8/46. 
Superintendent, Wellington. . . 1/89 30 9 (g, £40).· 
Superintendent, New Plymouth 10/80 32 11 (g, £40). 
Acting Superintendent, Paparua 1/90 32 8 (g, £40). 
Superintendent, Wi Tako 3/81 37 4 (a). 
Farm Manager, Invercargill .. 9/99 16 5 (a). ~. £30. 
Farm Manager, Arohata .. 11/05 17 5 (a). 
Engineer, Auckland .. 3/91 24 0 (a). 
Probation and Maintenance 8/00 29 1 Matric. 

Officer, Dunedin 
Probation Officer, Auckland .. 
Probation Officer, Chch. 
Probation Officer, Wellington 
Assistant Probation Officer, 

Christchurch 
Chief Warder, Auckland 
Chief Warder, Wellington 
Chief Warder, Invercargill 
Chief Warder, Waikeria 
Chief Warder, Paparua 
Officer in Charge, Hautu 
Officer in Charge, Rangipo 
Officer in Charge, Waikune .. 

12/07 20 
8/84 19 
7/06 9 
7/06 21 

6 Sub. Ent. Ex. 
1 
4 
7 Dept!. Ex. 

~, £25. 
7/87 26 6 (a). 
1/89 35 11 (a). 
2/83 26 1 (a). ~,£20. 
3/93 26 2 (a). 
3/86 29 5 (a). 
8/89 24 9 (a), (c, £30). 
4/98 23 6 (a), (c, £30). 
1/95 22 6 (a), (c~ £30). 

(a). 

~, £60. 
~,£60. 
~. £60. 


